
 Hindi Study Plan
Faculty: Abhay Sir 

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Class Wednesday, September 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 01:20 PM

Kaarak Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Kaarak Monday, September 8, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Vilom Shabd Tuesday, September 9, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Paryayvachi Wednesday, September 10, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Anek Shabdon Ke Liye Ek Shabd Thursday, September 11, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Shabd-Shuddhi Friday, September 12, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Vaakya-Shuddhi Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Lokokti - Muhavare Monday, September 15, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Alankar Tuesday, September 16, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Alankar Wednesday, September 17, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Chhand Thursday, September 18, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Chhand Friday, September 19, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Ras Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Apathit Gadyansh, Apathit Padyansh Monday, September 22, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Apathit Gadyansh, Apathit Padyansh Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas Wednesday, September 24, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas Thursday, September 25, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas Friday, September 26, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Varn-Vichar Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Swar Sandhi Monday, September 29, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Swar Sandhi Tuesday, September 30, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Swar Sandhi Wednesday, October 1, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Vyanjan Sandhi Friday, October 3, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Visarg Sandhi Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Upsarg Monday, October 6, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Pratyay Tuesday, October 7, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Pratyay Wednesday, October 8, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Samas Thursday, October 9, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Samas Friday, October 10, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Samas Saturday, October 11, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Sangya Monday, October 13, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Sarvanam Tuesday, October 14, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM



Visheshan Wednesday, October 15, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Kriya Thursday, October 16, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Kriya Friday, October 17, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Avyay Saturday, October 18, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Vaachya Thursday, October 23, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Vaakya Friday, October 24, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Viram Chinh Saturday, October 25, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Tatsam-Tadbhav Monday, October 27, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Ling Tuesday, October 28, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM

Vachan Wednesday, October 29, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Kaal Thursday, October 30, 2025 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM


